Diodes Incorporated
IC REG LDO 3.3V/1.8V 1A 8SOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AP1121BSG-13.pdf
AP1121BSG-13 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy AP1121BSG-13,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V, 1.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 18V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 1A
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1A
Current - Limit (Min): 1.1A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
AP1121BSG-13 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
AP1121BSL-13
IC REG LDO 3.3V/1.8V 1A 8SOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1121ASG-13
IC REG LDO 3.3V/2.5V 1A SOT-8L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1120SL-13
IC REG LDO 3.3V/2.5V 1A 8SOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1122DA
ANACHIPDI
RFQ
AP1122DG-13
IC REG LDO 1.2V 1A TO252-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1121ASL-13
IC REG LDO 3.3V/2.5V 1A 8SOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1120SLA
ANACHIP
RFQ
AP1122
DIODES
RFQ
AP1121BSLA
DIODES
RFQ
AP1121BSA
DIODES
RFQ
GP10B-4002HE3/54
DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
FMKA130
DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1A SMA
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-05H-73-C1-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X10MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-12H-103-C2-R1
HEATSINK 40X40X9.5MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
TLF24HB8221R0K1
COMMON MODE CHOKE 1A 2LN TH
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
BK0402HM750-T
FERRITE BEAD 75 OHM 01005 1LN
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
9913-812
ROUND SPACER #2 NYLON 13/16"
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
ELJ-QF1N8ZF
FIXED IND 1.8NH 400MA 80 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
VLF252012MT-150M-CA
FIXED IND 15UH 330MA 680 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CAL45VB150K
FIXED IND 15UH 1.4A 190 MOHM TH
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ